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Questions about statewide results? Contact Monarch Housing Associates at njcounts@monarchhousing.org or (908) 272-5363. 

County Name Title/Agency Email Address Phone Number 

Atlantic Karla Guy Atlantic County  guy_karla@aclink.org 

 

Linda Gilmore Atlantic County gilmore_linda@aclink.org    
Bergen Derek Sands Bergen County DSands@BergenCountyNJ.gov 201-250-6080 
Burlington Dave Levinsky Burlington County dlevinsky@co.burlington.nj.us  609-265-5020 

Camden 
Dan Keashen Camden County dan.keashen@camdencounty.com  856-225-5436 

Angela Randall Community Planning & 
Advocacy Council (CPAC) 

arandall@cpacsj.org 
 856-663-3998 x226 

Cape May Diane Wieland 
Information Officer / 
Department Head, Cape May 
County 

diane.wieland@co.cape-may.nj.us  609-463-6415  

Cumberland Sara Williams Cumberland County sarawi@co.cumberland.nj.us  856-459-3081 

Essex Anthony Puglisi Essex County apuglisi@admin.essexcountynj.org  973-621-2542 
Lauren T. Agnew Essex County lshears@admin.essexcountynj.org  973-621-1590 

Gloucester Shannon O’Brien Gloucester County sobrien@co.gloucester.nj.us  856-853-3263 
Hudson Mark Cygan Hudson County mcygan@hcnj.us   

Hunterdon Brad Myhre Hunterdon County bmhre@co.hunterdon.nj.us  

Mercer AZ Johnson Trenton, NJ azjohnson@trentonnj.org   

Armstead Johnson Mercer County armstead64@gmail.com   

Middlesex Kimberly Burnett Chief Operating Officer / 
Assistant Director of Systems kimberly.burnett@co.middlesex.nj.us    732-745-3920 

Monmouth Tricia Wajda Monmouth County tricia.wajda@co.monmouth.nj.us  732-431-7310 x7318 

Morris 
Viktorija Spasova Mental Health Association of 

Essex and Morris vspasova@mhainspire.org  973-334-3496 ext. 
521 

Kam Freitas Homeless Solutions kamillefreitas@hsinj.org  
Ocean Katie Colhoun Ocean County kchittick@oceanpartnership.org   732-202-1585 x142  

Passaic Neela Mahbuba Passaic County Department of 
Human Services 

mahbuban@passaiccountynj.org  
mneela@passaiccountynj.org  973-225-5380 

Salem Cristina Chillem Salem County Inter Agency 
Council of Human Services cristina@salemcountyiac.org  856-935-7510 x8314 
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Somerset Jeremy Hirsch 
Principal Planner, Somerset 
County Community 
Development 

hirsch@co.somerset.nj.us  908-541-5756 

Sussex Marissa DeOliveira Sussex County mdeoliveira@sussex.nj.us    
nkapetanakis@sussex.nj.us  973-940-5200 x1381 

Union Kelly Martins Union County kelly.martins@ucnj.org  908-527-4419 

Warren Art Charlton Director, Public Information 
Department, Warren County acharlton@co.warren.nj.us  908-475-6580 
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